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Best of the Best Websites for Grades 6-12 
 

 

Agriculture 
Agriculture http://www.choosemyplate.gov/  
Agriculture Country http://agriculturalcountry.com/  
Agriculture in the Classroom http://www.agclassroom.org  
Ag Network http://www.agnic.org/  
Ag Web http://www.agweb.com/ 
Animals, Ethics and Education  
http://www.animalearn.org/highSchoolAnimals.php  
Choose My Plate http://www.choosemyplate.gov/ 
E-Agriculture http://www.e-agriculture.org  
Econ EdLink http://www.econedlink.org/  
Farms http://www.farms.com/ 
Food and Agriculture http://www.fao.org/  
Great Collection of Horticulture Websites http://www.tcc.edu/lrc/pubs/hort.pdf  
High Plains and Midwest Journal http://www.hpj.com/  
Listing of Agricultural websites 
http://www.elibrary.icrisat.org/Agri_Web_files/Agricultural_Websites_on_the_Net.htm 
MN Dept of Ag http://www.mda.state.mn.us/  
MN Institute for Sustainable Ag http://www.misa.umn.edu/  
MN Ag Youtuvbe Channel http://www.youtube.com/user/mnagriculture/featured  
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
The Learning Center http://www.epa.gov/agriculture/lkids.html 
The Progressive Farmer http://www.dtnprogressivefarmer.com/dtnag/ 
US Dept of Ag http://www.usda.gov/wps/portal/usda/usdahome  
 
 

 
 
 
 

Art and Music  
 
Art 
Art Finder http://www.artfinder.com/ 
Arts Connected http://www.artsconnected.org/ 
Art Sonia http://www.artsonia.com/  
Google Art Prokject http://www.googleartproject.com/ 
Seattle Art Museum 
http://www.seattleartmuseum.org/onlineActivities/myArtGallery/console1.htm  
The Art Institute of Chicago http://www.artic.edu/artexplorer/  
Zoomorama http://ak.zoomorama.net/static/onetime/artsxsw/ 
The Art of Storytelling http://www.artofstorytelling.org/ 
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
Arts Edge http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators.aspx  
EdSite http://edsitement.neh.gov/ 

http://www.choosemyplate.gov/
http://agriculturalcountry.com/
http://www.agclassroom.org/
http://www.agnic.org/
http://www.agweb.com/
http://www.animalearn.org/highSchoolAnimals.php
http://www.choosemyplate.gov/
http://www.e-agriculture.org/
http://www.econedlink.org/
http://www.farms.com/
http://www.fao.org/
http://www.tcc.edu/lrc/pubs/hort.pdf
http://www.hpj.com/
http://www.elibrary.icrisat.org/Agri_Web_files/Agricultural_Websites_on_the_Net.htm
http://www.mda.state.mn.us/
http://www.misa.umn.edu/
http://www.youtube.com/user/mnagriculture/featured
http://www.pbs.org/teachers
http://www.epa.gov/agriculture/lkids.html
http://www.dtnprogressivefarmer.com/dtnag/
http://www.usda.gov/wps/portal/usda/usdahome
http://www.artfinder.com/
http://www.artsconnected.org/
http://www.artsonia.com/
http://www.googleartproject.com/
http://www.seattleartmuseum.org/onlineActivities/myArtGallery/console1.htm
http://www.artic.edu/artexplorer/
http://ak.zoomorama.net/static/onetime/artsxsw/
http://www.artofstorytelling.org/
http://www.pbs.org/teachers
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators.aspx
http://edsitement.neh.gov/


Website Collection Curated by Naomi Harm                    http://naomiharm.org          Spring 2012 

 

Music 
American Sabor http://americansabor.org/ 
Audacity 2.0 http://audacity.sourceforge.net/  
Instalyrics http://instalyrics.com/  
Lyrics Gap http://www.lyricsgaps.com/  
Lyrics N Music http://www.lyricsnmusic.com/ 
MusOpen http://musopen.org/  
Myna Audio & Music Editor  
http://advanced.aviary.com/tools/audio-editor 
ROC Music Creator http://advanced.aviary.com/tools/music-creator  
Schmoop http://www.shmoop.com/ 
 
 

English, Language Arts and Creative Writing  
Best Kids Poetry Websites http://www.squidoo.com/k12interactivepoetry  
Bibliofaction http://www.bibliofaction.com/  
Big Universe http://www.biguniverse.com/create  
Creative Writing Websites http://education-
portal.com/articles/25_Helpful_Websites_for_Creative_Writers.html   
English Companion Graphic Organizers 
http://englishcompanion.com/classroom/notemaking.htm 
Favorite Poem http://www.googlelittrips.org/  
Free Rice http://freerice.com/#/english-vocabulary/1502 
Google Lit Trips http://www.googlelittrips.org/ Habits of Mind 
http://englishcompanion.com/pdfDocs/WS_Ac_Essentials_Matrix.pdf  
Hippo Campus http://www.hippocampus.org/ 
Kathy Scrock’s – Literature and Language Arts Websites 
http://school.discoveryeducation.com/schrockguide/arts/artlit.html 
Learning Reviews http://www.learningreviews.com/Language-Arts.html 
Make Beliefs Comic http://www.makebeliefscomix.com/ 
NCTE http://www.ncte.org/standards 
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
Poets http://www.poets.org/  
Poetry 180 http://www.loc.gov/poetry/180/  
Protagonize http://www.protagonize.com/  
Radio Diaries http://www.radiodiaries.org/  
Read Write Think http://www.readwritethink.org   
Schmoop http://www.shmoop.com/ 
Shakespeare: Subject to Change  
http://broadband.ciconline.org/shakespeare/  
StoryBird http://storybird.com/  
Story Center http://storycenter.org/index1.html  
This American Life http://www.thisamericanlife.org/  
Web English Teacher http://www.webenglishteacher.com/  
Writing Foreward http://www.writingforward.com/  
Writers in Touch http://www.writersintouch.com/ 
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Math 
Cool Math http://www.coolmath.com/ 
Econ EdLink http://www.econedlink.org/  
Hippo Campus http://www.hippocampus.org/  
HS Math Tutorials http://www.hstutorials.net/ 
Huge math Collection of Websites http://jc-schools.net/tutorials/tools/math-hs.html 
Illuminations http://illuminations.nctm.org/  
Kathy Schrock’s Math Resources http://school.discoveryeducation.com/schrockguide/math.html 
Larry Ferlazzo Math Website Collection http://larryferlazzo.com/math.html  
Math and Science Websites and projects 
http://www.marshallteched.com/resources/teacher_resources.pdf  
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
Radical Math http://radicalmath.org/ 
SOS Math http://www.onlineweldingtraining.net/ 
Virtual Manipulates http://nlvm.usu.edu/  
 

Physical Education and Health 
Cybrary’s Website Collection for PE http://www.cybraryman.com/physicaled.html  
Health Teacher http://www.healthteacher.com/ 
Internet 4 Classrooms http://www.internet4classrooms.com/health.htm  
Kids Health http://www.kidshealth.org/  
PE Central http://www.pecentral.org/websites/websitesmenu.html  
PE 4 Life http://www.pe4life.org/  
PE Links 4 U P.E. Links 4U http://www.pelinks4u.org  
Science of Sport http://www.exploratorium.com/sport/index.html  
Teach PE http://www.teachpe.com/ 
 

Science 
Discovery http://dsc.discovery.com  
Econ EdLink http://www.econedlink.org/ 
Exploratorium  http://www.exploratorium.edu  
Hippo Campus http://www.hippocampus.org/  
How Stuff Works http://www.howstuffworks.com  
Larry Ferlazzo Science Collection http://larryferlazzo.com/math.html  
Live Science http://www.livescience.com/ 
Math and Science Websites and Projects 
http://www.marshallteched.com/resources/teacher_resources.pdf 
NASA http://www.nasa.gov  
National Digital Science Library http://nsdl.org  
Nature http://www.nature.com  
New Scientist http://www.newscientist.com 
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
PopSci http://www.popsci.com  
PHeT http://phet.colorado.edu/ 
PhysOrg http://www.physorg.com  
Red Orbit http://www.redorbit.com/ 
Science Blogs http://www.treehugger.com  
Science Daily http://www.sciencedaily.com  
Science Direct http://www.sciencedirect.com  
Science Netlinks http://illuminations.nctm.org/  
Schmoop http://www.shmoop.com/ 
Space http://www.space.com  
Tree Hugger http://www.treehugger.com 
Wonderopolis http://wonderopolis.org/ 
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Social Studies 
A History of the World 
http://www.bbc.co.uk/ahistoryoftheworld/explorerflash/#/object_li6X6vc1SMSJfJ2BhOdB0A 
A Moment in Time http://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2010/05/03/blogs/a-moment-in-time.html 
Critical Past http://www.criticalpast.com/ 
Dimensions http://howbigreally.com/ 
Docs Teach from National Archive  http://docsteach.org/activities  
Econ EdLink http://www.econedlink.org/  
Finishing the Dream http://howbigreally.com/ 
Good Reads http://www.goodreads.com/ 
Go Social Studies http://www.gosocialstudiesgo.com/homepage 
Hippo Campus http://www.hippocampus.org/  
Life Photo Timeline http://life.time.com/ 
Numbeo http://www.numbeo.com/cost-of-living/ 
News Globe http://backstage.bbc.co.uk/data_art/newsglobe/  
National Geographic- Earth Plus http://earthpulse.nationalgeographic.com/earthpulse/index.html 
National Geographic for Education http://education.nationalgeographic.com/education/?ar_a=1  
PBS http://www.pbs.org/teachers  
Radio Diaries http://www.radiodiaries.org/  
Teaching a People’s History http://zinnedproject.org/ 
Schmoop http://www.shmoop.com/ 
Smithsonian http://historyexplorer.americanhistory.si.edu/home/  
The Lottery of Life http://www.thelotteryoflife.co.uk  
Timelines: Sources from History http://www.bl.uk/learning/histcitizen/timeline/historytimeline.html  
The Time Map of World History http://www.timemaps.com/home/time-map/  
Vote Easy http://www.votesmart.org/voteeasy/#  
 
 
Spanish 
123 Teach Me http://www.123teachme.com/  
BBC Language http://www.bbc.co.uk/languages/spanish/  
Sites for Learning Spanish  
http://larryferlazzo.edublogs.org/2009/11/26/the-best-sites-for-learning-spanish-online/  
Spanish Class Online http://www.spanishclassonline.com/  
Study Spanish http://www.studyspanish.com  
 
 
Technical and Career Education 
ACTE http://www.acteonline.org/ 
American Welding Online http://awo.aws.org/  
Career Tech http://www.careertech.org/  
Career and Technical Education  
http://www.azed.gov/career-technical-education/  
MN Career and Tech http://www.cte.mnscu.edu/  
Miller Welding http://www.millerwelds.com/resources/  
Online Welding Training http://www.onlineweldingtraining.net/ 
Welding http://www.khake.com/page89.html  
Weld My World http://www.weldmyworld.com/ 
Vocational Info Center http://www.khake.com/ 
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